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NUMBER
5011-23
5012-23
5059-23
5064-23
S-5013-23
5007-23
5051-23
5010-23
5036-23
SD-5052-23
5022-23
D-5039-23
5058-23
SD-5045-23
5034-23
5002-23
5003-23
S-5019-23
5032-23
5027-23
d-5070-23
5035-23
5076-23
5031-23
5049-23
5004-23
5005-23
5093-23
5030-23
5024-23
DS5100-23

RIDERS NAME

BOYD, AMBER
DAVID, JAYCEE
GRIFFITH, CAMMIE
WATTS, SAMANTHA
DAMONTE, DEBORAH
PETSKA, KATHY
SPENCE, JAYCEE
HORNER, CHEYENNE
HART, TRACY
MADSEN, DENISE
GAITAN, FAITH
MCCLURE, LAURA
HOSKINS, TAMMY
DEARDORF, SOPHIE
FIELD, FAITH
NURSERY, MARLAINA
GOINS, CRISTY
KELLER, SUE

SHIER, SAMANTHA
KLESSENS, DANIELLE
SHERBO, JENNY
RAMONT, SHELLY

DIANE WILLIAMSON, CYNTHIA

MILLER, CAITLIN
SIBLEY, EMILIA
CATES, ASHLEY
ZAMORA, LAURA
MARTINEZ-RUIZ, TAYA
DOELL, JULIE
HUGHES, KRISTY
STAIRS, LYNDEE

HORSES NAME

SHAKINGOLD PEARLS "FIFI"
DC FRENCH PLAYBOY

GONE TO MARZ "MAIZE"
SHELBY

HAWKS KACHINA LASS
WILSON

BETTING ACRES "RICKY BOBBY"
REMEMBER THAT ONETIME "FANA
JACKSON JUNIOR

SIX BY DESIGN

CM LUCKYS BADGER
STRAWFLYGUY "NANNERS"
THE SENATORS WIFE "GRACE"
TEN CARATS "KARAT"

WAR LANO "PAUL"

UF RAINBOW WARRIOR
FAIRLEA ZANEY DATE

LOUIE

GO GETUM SMOKEY

STAIRS TA CASHNFAME
BOOGIEBOARDIN BULLY

SJR SHESA COOL DIAMOND "DIAMOND"

FAIRLEA SHADES OGRAY "MAGIC"
SIPPIN TOMASINA

PEPERNIC SPOTS

COSA JUST PLAIN MITZI "JACKIE
FIXN TO B FAMOUS

IMPECABLE ROSE

| CD SPARK

WHISKEY

CATCH ME ON THE FLY

POINTS

8930
4530
4150
3420
2980
2740
2640
2570
2480
2460
2310
2300
2190
2010
2000
1940
1900
1810
1800
1740
1620
1480
1440
1350
1200
1200
1120
1120
1100
1100
1090



5021-23
5055-23
5008-23
5001-23
5118-23
5042-23
5098-23
5050-23
5056-23
5029-23
5116-23
5044-23
5097-23
5028-23
5081-23
5113-23
5085-23
5080-23
5014-23
D5057-23
5067-23
5025-23
5033-23
5092-23
5090-23
DS5101-23
5112-23
5040-23
5094-23
5073-23
5015-23

KAITLIN HENARD
RICHTER, TIFFANY
YARON, KIKI
ANDERSON, MEGAN
PERRY, SYDNEY
CAMERA, LENNETTE
BINGHAM,BROOKE
CHRISTY, TONYA
CHALK, GINA

ALVES, MEGAN
PAYTON, MEGAN
ROBERTSON, ASHLEY
LOCKARD, LACEY
KUYKENDALL, JENNY
GREIDANUS, DEBBIE
KUHNERT, ARIANE

CASHIN IN NU SPARKS
BETTYS LENA

MAJESTIC VINTAGE "VINNY
PEANUT

GEORGIA STREYT

BLUE

JUST DEALIN SMART

CATS TUFF MARGARITA "RITA"
SH SLINGSHOTTAFAME
TIFFANY'S HEYU STAR

LILLY

AA LEFTYS FRENCH KISS "LEFTY"
ROCKET LIKE A G6

TULIP

DUAL N COWBOY

AOK ROYAL WAY "MONARCH"

HERNANDEZ FRAZIER BREEANN; HAY IMA FAMOUS IRISH "TRIGGER

CASSIDY, BRYNN
HATHAWAY, TY
SACKETT, KELCIE
STIRLING, ALICIA
ERWIN, JESSICA
SYRES, MADISON
BERLANGA, CHERUB
FANNIN, TRACY
STAIRS, LYNDEE
DAVIS, DANIELLE
INCZWESKI, CONNIE
BINGHAM, LEISA
PENCE, KATE
PETTAY, SHARON

VALIANT JB

FIREWATER BRAVE "CUSTER"
METROTECH

HEZ FASTNFROSTED
CHARMER

THE LAST BIG FROST "DUKE"
HFNOSTOPPINTHISFIRE

ALL FAME NO BULLY

FRENCH TWIST TO VEGAS

BJ

HAIDASLILSHINER "ROY"

SO SELFLESS "SISSY

CUT N CHEX

MISS DOC BAR CHARM "CHICA"

1080
1080
1030
1030
960
900
900
890
870
860
860
840
840
780
780
780
760
750
740
730
720
700
690
610
610
600
600
560
560
550
550



5053-23
5009-23
5066-23
D5006-23
S-5041-23
5072-23
5061-23
5104-23
5121-23
5119-23
5043-23
5069-23
5102-23
D-5054-23
5075-23
D-5065-23
5046-23
5119-23
5083-23
5107-23
5017-23
5114-23
5020-23
5074-23
5060-23
5084-23
5026-23
5096-23
5095-23
5077-23
D5106-23

COSCA, NOEL
BAXTON, JACKI
WALL, SANDY
SUNDSTEDT, JANETTE
DYER, YOLANDA
AUBREY, GINA
MAIRE, SUZANNE
ALVERNAZ, DAKOTA
MENDES, CAROLYN
TSUJI, JAMIE
GILSON, HUNTER
MOORE, SAM

PENCE, KATE
SKOUTI, DEVEN
HUGHES, CHEYANN
WALL, SANDY
OLIVEIRA, GINA
TSUJI, JAMIE
PENTORALI, MEG
ROHRBACH, CHRISTINA
FINLEY, KASI
LARIMER, RACHEL
HUTTON, LEANNA
PHILLIPS, ELLIE
BACON, LYDIA
DEROBERTIS, DEREK
PEREZ, KELCI
MOLES, MELANIE
BUSTAMANTE, AMBER
STAFFORD, ANGELA
CAMPBELL, ASHLEY

WOOD GET THE CASH
MOUSE

LL MAGIC MIKE
NOTTHROWNAWAYMYSHOT
SR INSANE TA FAME

MR. BYRON FROST

JUST A CLUE FROM BOSTON "BOOMER O

HEZA SHORTY CAT "CHROME
PERSEY

SMOOVIE
DASHALILBITFURTHER "REMI"
CQ STREAKIN FOR CHEX
SHOOTIN FIRE N FAME

HIGH PRICED ALE

DIESEL

AR ROYAL FLING

JAK MR LEO FROST 300 "JAX"
TWICE AS SHINY

SHINY DUAL

MASTER COWBOYS REMEDY
DMO DASHIN HONEY

SQ A FROSTY GAL "HALO"

A MIGHTY FINE TIME

VP TEQUILA

BLEW BY YOU 37

KC FRENCH FIREWATER "VAL
CODYS LOADED GUN

PEACH

WAIT N ON FAME

NICK

SOUTH OF GEORGIA

500
480
450
420
410
410
370
370
360
330
320
320
310
300
300
300
300
270
260
260
250
250
250
240
240
230
210
190
180
180
180



5111-23
5089-23
D-5023-23
5068-23
5115-23
5103-23
5078-23
5108-23
5016-23
5082-23
5038-23
5091-23
5079-23
5071-23
5120-23
S-5062-23
5047-23
5018-23
5037-23
5048-23

GARCIA, TINA

WARNER, KIMBERLEE
GREGORI, DE

BELL, LIBERTY

IVERSON, DAYNO
WESNEY-HEILMAN, KARLEE
MORRIS, SHERRY
CARASIS, LEXIE
UNGERWITTER, CONNIE
ILLIA, RACHEL

RODRIGUES HAMMETT, PAULA
MONSCHEIN, KRISTY
MORRIS, SHERRY

TURNER, TEGAN

TSUJI, JAMIE

HOSKINS, TAMMY
JOHNSON, PEYTON

FINLEY, KASI

PATRICK, ARIANNA

WAITIN ON A WOMAN "BRAD"
JESS BEING SPARQUE

DJR DARKEST ANGEL "RUGER"
ANCIENT RULER

DL MINI CASH

NIKKI SIX

MAVERICK

CHILDS PLAY
SHEZACOOLDIAMOND "JULES"
A DASH OF MUSTARD

FRECKLE FACE BONANZA "DOC"
SHEZA LADY GUYZ

NORMA RED

LENAS DANDEE DOLL

SHES A TOP DAISY

LIGHT BRIGADES MARCH "I1ZZY"
SHINE BY DESIGN

KM LIL LADY LUCK

T. TEXAS CRITERION "RB"

ALLEN - SPRUILL, BRENDA LYNNE DOCS DIAMOND PAWPRINT

170
160
160
140
140
120
120
120
100
100
100
80
80
70
70
20



